
ENWIN UTILITIES LTD. 
DISTRIBUTION RATE APPLICATION 

 EB-2008-0227 
APPLICANTS & LIST OF INTERVENORS 

 
November 28, 2008 

 
 Applicant Rep. and Address for Service 

   
 ENWIN Utilities Ltd. 

 
Mr. Andrew J. Sasso, B.Comm, LL.B. 
Director, Regulatory Affairs 
ENWIN Utilities Ltd. 
787 Ouellette Ave. 
Windsor ON  N9A 5T7 
 
Tel:  519 255-2735 
Fax:  519 973-7812 
Email:  regulatory@enwin.com  

   
 AND 

 
(Counsel) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Addition Nov 25/08) 

Ogilvy Renault LLP 
Suite 3800 
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 
200 Bay Street 
P.O. Box 84 
Toronto ON  M5J 224 
Fax:  416 216-3930 
 
Mr. Charles Keizer 
Counsel for ENWIN 
Tel:  416 216-2342 
Email: ckeizer@ogilvyrenault.com  
 
Mr. Andrew Taylor 
Ogilvy Renault LLP 
Tel: 416 216-4771 
Email: ataylor@ogilvyrenault.com  
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 Intervenors Rep. And Address for Service 
   
 
1.  Association of Major Power 

Consumers in Ontario (AMPCO)
Mr. Adam White 
President, AMPCO 
372 Bay Street, Suite 1702 
Toronto ON  M5G 2W9 
Tel: 416 260-0225 
Fax: 416 260-0442 
Email: awhite@ampco.org  
 

 AND 
 
(Counsel) 

Ms. Shelley Grice 
c/o AMPCO 
372 Bay Street, Suite 1702 
Toronto ON M5H 2W9 
Tel: 416 260-0280 ext 140 
Fax: 416 260-0442 
Email: sgrice@Ampco.org  
 

 AND 
 
(contact change Nov 21/08, 
formerly Ms. C. Dade) 

Mr. Wayne Clark 
SanZoe Consulting Inc. 
25 Priest Avenue 
Minesing ON  L0L 1Y3 
Tel: 705-728-3284 
Fax:  705-721-0974 
Email: wayne.clark@explornet.com   

   
2.  Consumers Council of Canada 

(the “Council”) 
 
(Counsel) 

Mr. Robert Warren 
WeirFoulds LLP 
The Exchange Tower 
Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480 
130 King Street West 
Toronto ON  M5X 1J5 
Tel: 416 947-5075 
Fax: 416 365-1876 
Email: rwarren@weirfoulds.com  
 

 AND Ms. Julie Girvan 
2 Penrose Road 
Toronto ON  M4S 1P1 
Tel: 416 322-7936 
Fax: 416 322-9703 
Email: jgirvan@ca.inter.net  
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3.  School Energy Coalition 

(Schools) 
 
 
 
(Counsel) 

Shibley Righton LLP 
Barristers and Solicitor 
250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto ON  M5H 3E5 
 
Mr. John De Vellis 
Tel: 416 214-5232 
Fax: 416 214-5432  
Email: john.devellis@shibleyrighton.com  
 

 AND 
 
(Counsel) addition Nov 28/08 

Mr. Jay Shepherd 
Tel: 416 214-5224 
Fax:  416 214-5424 
Email: jay.shepherd@shibleyrighton.com  

 
 AND Ms. Rachel Chen 

Principal Consultant 
School Energy Coalition’s case   
   manager/consultant 
Institutional Energy Analysis 
 Tel:  416 214-5218 
Fax: 416 214-5418 
Email: Rachel.chen@ieai.ca  
 

 AND Mr. Bob Williams, Co-ordinator 
Ontario Public School Boards Association 
439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
Toronto ON  M5G 1Y8 
Tel: 416 340-2540 
Fax: 46 340-7571 
Email: bwiliams@opsba.org  
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4.  Vulnerable Energy Consumers 

Coalition (VECC) 
 
 
(Counsel) 
 
 
AND 
 

Mr. Michael Buonaguro 
c/o Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
34 King Street East, Suite 1102 
Toronto ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416 767-1666 
Fax: 416 348-0641 
Email: mbuonaguro@piac.ca 
 
Mr. Bill Harper 
Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East, Suite 1102 
Toronto ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416 348-0193 
Fax: 416 348-0641 
Email: bharper@econalysis.ca  
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 LATE INTERVENTIONS 

 
 

5.  Ford Motor Company 
(Ford) 
 
(October 23, 2008) 
 

Mr. Jeff White 
Manager, Electricity Programs 
330 Town Center 
Dearborn MI 
U.S.A.  48126 
 
Tel: 313 322-6558 
Email: jwhite11@ford.com 
 

 
6.  Canadian Manufacturers & 

Exporters (CME) 
 
(October 24, 2008) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Paul Clipsham 
Director of Policy 
Ontario Division 
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
6725 Airport Road 
Suite 200 
Mississauga ON  L4V 1V2 
Tel: 905 672-3466 ext. 3236 
Fax: 905 672-1764 
Email: paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca 
 
 

 AND 
(Delete Counsel for CME 
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
November 7, 2008) 
Mr. Vincent J. DeRose 
Tel: 613 787-3589 
Email: vderose@blgcanada.com  
 
Mr. Peter C.P. Thompson Q.C. 
Tel: 613 787-3528 
Email: 
pthompson@blgcanada.com  
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